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COVID-19 Urgent Eyecare Service (CUES)
Practice Provider List for Bath and North East Somerset, Swindon and

Wiltshire

All practices offer CUES 9.00 am to 5pm Monday to Friday. Weekend provision is detailed below:

Locality

BaNES

BaNES

Name

Bath Opticians

Specsavers Bath

Address Area Postcode
57 Moorland Road, Oldfield Park, Bath BA2 3PJ
Bath

18 Westgate Street, Bath Bath BA1 1EQ

Primary Eyecare Services 1.5.2020

Tel Number

01225427353

01225 463489/465104

All practices offer
CUES 9.00 am to
5pm Monday to
Friday. Weekend
provision is detailed
below

Saturday = Sunday
opening  opening

hours hours
9.00am- Closed
5.00pm

9.00am- 10.00am
5.00pm -5.00pm



BaNES

BaNES

BaNES

BaNES

BaNES

SWINDON

SWINDON

WILTSHIR
E
WILTSHIR
E
WILTSHIR
E
WILTSHIR
E
WILTSHIR
E
SOMERSE
T
WILTSHIR
E
WILTSHIR
E

WILTSHIR
E
WILTSHIR
E

Kathryn Anthony Optometry
Brock and Houlford

Boots Opticians Keynsham
Specsavers Keynsham
Eyetech Opticians
Specsavers Swindon
Leightons Opticians and Hearing
Care

Memory Opticians
Specsavers Chippenham
Brignall Opticians

Corsham Opticians
Specsavers Devizes
Specsavers Frome

Specsavers Marlborough

Specsavers Melksham

Nixon and Shaw Opticians

Silverthornes Opticians

16 Pierrepont St, Bath

33 High Street, Chew Magna
17 High Street, Keynsham

12 Temple Street, Keynsham

2 The Island, Midsomer Norton
62/63 Regent Street, Swindon
33 Wood Street, Swindon

44b Salisbury Street, Amesbury

17 Borough Parade, Chippenham

33 New Road, Chippenham

11 High Street, Corsham

27 The Brittox, Devizes

19 Westway Centre, Frome
131 High Street, Marlborough

29 Bank Street,
Melksham,

6 High Street, Melksham

50 Catherine Street, Salisbury

Bath

Chew Magna
Keynsham
Keynsham
Midsomer
Norton
Swindon
Swindon
Amesbury
Chippenham
Chippenham
Corsham
Devizes
Frome
Marlboroug
h

Melksham

Melksham

Salisbury

BA1l 1LA

BS40 8PR

BS31 1DP

BS31 1EG

BA3 2HQ

SN1 1JS

SN1 4AN

SP4 7HD

SN15

3WL

SN15 1HP

SN13 OES

SN10 1AJ

BA11 1BS

SN8 1HN

SN12 6LE

SN12 6JU

SP12DD
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01225 464433

01275332882

0117 9862278 option 2

0117 9866226

1761414136

01793 617858

01793 522586

01980 624065

01249 463636

01249 653292

01249 712369

01380 722225

01373 451180

01672 517900

01225 899810

01225703218

01722 322880

9.00am-
4.30pm
9.00am-
12.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm
9.00am-
2.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm
9.00am-
12.30pm
9.00am -
1.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm

9.00am -
1.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm

Closed
Closed
Closed
9.30-
4.30
Closed
9.30am-
4.30pm
Closed
Closed
9am-
5.00pm
Closed
Closed
Closed
10.00am
-5.00pm
10.00am
-4.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm
Closed

Closed


https://www.google.com/search?q=kathryn+anthony+optometry&rlz=1C1CHFX_en-GBGB535GB535&oq=kathryn+anthony&aqs=chrome.1.69i57j0l3j69i60j69i61j69i60.5197j0j7&sourceid=chrome&ie=UTF-8
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Mark Jones Eye Care
Specsavers Salisbury
Memory Opticians

Vision Express

Carter & Harding Opticians

Specsavers Trowbridge

Specsavers Warminster

21 Fisherton Street, Salisbury

1 Catherine Street, Salisbury
44p Salisbury Street, Amesbury
25-27 Butcher Row, Salisbury
5a Fore Street,

Trowbridge
23 The Shire, Trowbridge

Three Horseshoes Walk, Warminster

Salisbury SP2 75U
Salisbury SP1 2DF
Salisbury SP1 2DF
Salisbury SP1 1EP

Trowbridge BA14 8HD

Trowbridge BA14 8AT

Warminster BA12 9AY
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01722322891

01722 412255

01722 410959

01722 330056

01225 752143

01225 775434

01985 219016

9.00am -
3.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm
9.00am -
2.00pm
9.00am-
5.00pm

9.00am-
5.00pm

Closed

10.00am
-4.00pm
Closed

10.00am
-4.00pm
Closed

10.00am
-4.00pm

10.00am
-5.00pm



