





COVID-19 Urgent Eyecare Service (CUES) Practice Provider List for Bath and North East Somerset, Swindon and Wiltshire

All practices offer CUES 9.00 am to 5pm Monday to Friday. Weekend provision is detailed below:

Locality	Name	Address	Area	Postcode	Tel Number	All practices offer CUES 9.00 am to 5pm Monday to Friday. Weekend provision is detailed below	
						Saturday opening hours	Sunday opening hours
BaNES	Bath Opticians	57 Moorland Road, Oldfield Park, Bath	Bath	BA2 3PJ	01225427353	9.00am- 5.00pm	Closed
BaNES	Specsavers Bath	18 Westgate Street, Bath	Bath	BA1 1EQ	01225 463489/465104	9.00am- 5.00pm	10.00am -5.00pm

5 NEC		46.01	5.4	DA4 414	04225 464422	0.00	
BaNES	Kathryn Anthony Optometry	16 Pierrepont St, Bath	Bath	BA1 1LA	01225 464433	9.00am- 4.30pm	Closed
BaNES	Brock and Houlford	33 High Street, Chew Magna	Chew Magna	BS40 8PR	01275332882	9.00am- 12.00pm	Closed
BaNES	Boots Opticians Keynsham	17 High Street, Keynsham	Keynsham	BS31 1DP	0117 9862278 option 2	9.00am- 5.00pm	Closed
BaNES	Specsavers Keynsham	12 Temple Street, Keynsham	Keynsham	BS31 1EG	0117 9866226	9.00am- 5.00pm	9.30- 4.30
BaNES	Eyetech Opticians	2 The Island, Midsomer Norton	Midsomer Norton	BA3 2HQ	1761414136	9.00am- 2.00pm	Closed
SWINDON	Specsavers Swindon	62/63 Regent Street, Swindon	Swindon	SN1 1JS	01793 617858	9.00am- 5.00pm	9.30am- 4.30pm
SWINDON	Leightons Opticians and Hearing Care	33 Wood Street, Swindon	Swindon	SN1 4AN	01793 522586	9.00am- 5.00pm	Closed
WILTSHIR E	Memory Opticians	44b Salisbury Street, Amesbury	Amesbury	SP4 7HD	01980 624065	9.00am- 5.00pm	Closed
WILTSHIR E	Specsavers Chippenham	17 Borough Parade, Chippenham	Chippenham	SN15 3WL	01249 463636	9.00am- 5.00pm	9am- 5.00pm
WILTSHIR E	Brignall Opticians	33 New Road, Chippenham	Chippenham	SN15 1HP	01249 653292	9.00am- 12.30pm	Closed
WILTSHIR E	Corsham Opticians	11 High Street, Corsham	Corsham	SN13 OES	01249 712369	9.00am - 1.00pm	Closed
WILTSHIR E	Specsavers Devizes	27 The Brittox, Devizes	Devizes	SN10 1AJ	01380 722225	9.00am- 5.00pm	Closed
SOMERSE T	Specsavers Frome	19 Westway Centre, Frome	Frome	BA11 1BS	01373 451180	9.00am- 5.00pm	10.00am -5.00pm
WILTSHIR E	Specsavers Marlborough	131 High Street, Marlborough	Marlboroug h	SN8 1HN	01672 517900	9.00am- 5.00pm	10.00am -4.00pm
WILTSHIR E	Specsavers Melksham	29 Bank Street, Melksham,	Melksham	SN12 6LE	01225 899810	9.00am- 5.00pm	9.00am- 5.00pm
WILTSHIR E	Nixon and Shaw Opticians	6 High Street, Melksham	Melksham	SN12 6JU	01225703218	9.00am - 1.00pm	Closed
WILTSHIR E	Silverthornes Opticians	50 Catherine Street, Salisbury	Salisbury	SP1 2DD	01722 322880	9.00am- 5.00pm	Closed

WILTSHIR E	Mark Jones Eye Care	21 Fisherton Street, Salisbury	Salisbury	SP2 7SU	01722322891	9.00am - 3.00pm	Closed
WILTSHIR E	Specsavers Salisbury	1 Catherine Street, Salisbury	Salisbury	SP1 2DF	01722 412255	9.00am- 5.00pm	10.00am -4.00pm
WILTSHIR E	Memory Opticians	44b Salisbury Street, Amesbury	Salisbury	SP1 2DF	01722 410959	9.00am- 5.00pm	Closed
WILTSHIR E	Vision Express	25-27 Butcher Row, Salisbury	Salisbury	SP1 1EP	01722 330056	9.00am- 5.00pm	10.00am -4.00pm
WILTSHIR E	Carter & Harding Opticians	5a Fore Street, Trowbridge	Trowbridge	BA14 8HD	01225 752143	9.00am - 2.00pm	Closed
WILTSHIR E	Specsavers Trowbridge	23 The Shire, Trowbridge	Trowbridge	BA14 8AT	01225 775434	9.00am- 5.00pm	10.00am -4.00pm
WILTSHIR E	Specsavers Warminster	Three Horseshoes Walk, Warminster	Warminster	BA12 9AY	01985 219016	9.00am- 5.00pm	10.00am -5.00pm